Column Speaker
KP-1203CW
Specification:
Feature:
* Adopt twelve 3-inch full range speaker units.
* The housing adopts 12mm high-quality high-density board, precise CNC processing, wear-resistant spray paint treatment.
* Accurately designed speaker frequency response can optimize the high fidelity reduction of the human voice.
* Spliced array design achieves a wider sound field coverage with fewer speakers.
* Applicable to large multi-function halls, theaters, gymnasiums, outdoor performances, etc.
Model
Rated power
Peak power
Max SPL (rated/peak)
Nominal impedance
Frequency range
Sensitivity
Speaker
Net weight
Horizontal coverage angle (°)
Vertical coverage angle (°)
Size
KP-1203CW
400W
1600W
124dB/130dB
6Ω
60Hz-20kHz
98dB(1M/1W)
3"×12
20.24kg
110
100
1500×152×203mm (H×W×D)